
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Sheboygan Falls, WI1 De Kerf Steven J. Jr 12 2,161

Sheboygan Falls, WI2 Shircel Jeff 13 2,146

Sheboygan, WI2 Gmach Casey J. 22 2,146

Waldo, WI4 Kapellen Lee A. 16 2,136

Sheboygan, WI5 Sertich Patrick J. 11 2,121

Kewaskum, WI6 Cavanaugh Scott D. 40 2,100

Belgium, WI7 Wheelock Steven M. 51 2,099

Sheboygan Falls, WI8 Hoppert Steve H. 13 2,087

Sheboygan, WI9 Cummings Philip L. 25 2,066

Sheboygan, WI10 Thun Connor J. 23 2,059

Waldo, WI11 Parrish Jack J. 16 2,043

Sheboygan, WI12 Adams Hunter 18 2,028

Sheboygan, WI13 Burt Nicole E. 22 2,027

Random Lake, WI14 Miller Kyle J. 53 2,019

Sheboygan Falls, WI15 Schmitz Wes J. 13 2,010

Sheboygan, WI16 Atkinson Tyler G. 27 1,998

Sheboygan, WI17 Roerdink Christopher D. 23 1,990

Sheboygan, WI18 Brusse Micky L. 61 1,988

North Fon du Lac, WI19 Rathsack Jerrod 24 1,986

West Bend, WI20 Kreutzinger Jeff H. 42 1,981

Kewaskum, WI21 Bichler Josh W. 40 1,959

Sheboygan, WI21 Gloede Paul M. 41 1,959

Sheboygan, WI23 Larson Jeremy M. 63 1,955

Sheboygan Falls, WI24 Yonan Trevor J. 12 1,953

Sheboygan, WI24 Cleveland Aaron M. 26 1,953

Sheboygan, WI26 VanAkkeren Chris 63 1,943

Elkhart Lake, WI27 Wollersheim Kayla A. 32 1,942

Sheboygan, WI28 Hurtienne Scott A. 25 1,939

Plymouth, WI29 McCue Bryan M. 20 1,932

Random Lake, WI29 Schmit Steve G. 53 1,932

Sheboygan, WI29 Pease Bill 60 1,932

Sheboygan, WI32 Gmach Kevin C. 27 1,930

Sheboygan, WI33 Beniger Patrick J. II 11 1,919

Sheboygan, WI34 Moenning Brandon L. 23 1,916

Sheboygan, WI35 Winkel Jeffrey L. 21 1,914

Sheboygan, WI35 Moenning Mark L. 23 1,914

Random Lake, WI37 Bauer Josh E. 54 1,913

Kewaskum, WI38 Block Zach J. 40 1,912

Random Lake, WI39 Boeldt Adam V. 54 1,902

Sheboygan, WI40 Suckow Donald L. 27 1,895

Sheboygan, WI41 Kauger Robert B. 6 1,893

Grafton, WI42 Silverthorn Brett A. 3 1,886

Fredonia, WI43 Demler Marcus R. 52 1,882

Belgium, WI44 Zukaitis Erik J. 51 1,877

Fredonia, WI45 Smith Mark J. Jr 52 1,875

Grafton, WI46 Behling Matt R. 3 1,870

Sheboygan, WI47 Fisher Ronald L. 21 1,867

Fredonia, WI48 Deppiesse Joe 52 1,864

Sheboygan, WI49 Kesler Levi N. 18 1,863

West Bend, WI49 Witte Gustav 42 1,863
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Kiel, WI51 Becher Terry A. 33 1,859

West Bend, WI52 Hoogester Scott A. 42 1,858

Sheboygan, WI53 Reinemann Connor S. 21 1,855

North Fon du Lac, WI53 Fritsch Gary A. 24 1,855

Sheboygan, WI55 Hurtienne Camryn J. 25 1,850

Sheboygan, WI56 Scharenbrock Tom E. 6 1,846

Sheboygan, WI57 Binder Jim D. 41 1,845

Kewaskum, WI58 Krahn Cody C. 40 1,844

Plymouth, WI59 Lund Aaron D. 20 1,843

Sheboygan, WI60 Stubler Rory J. 18 1,842

Sheboygan, WI61 Burt Jesse A. 22 1,841

Sheboygan, WI62 Nachtwey Keegin T. 11 1,837

West Bend, WI63 Lofberg Aaron C. 50 1,835

Kiel, WI64 Thuecks Heston 33 1,828

Sheboygan, WI65 Knapp Patrick A. 41 1,821

North Fon du Lac, WI66 Schermetzler John C. 24 1,816

West Bend, WI67 Schimberg Ron D. 42 1,807

Sheboygan, WI68 Sertich Matthew J. 11 1,805

Sheboygan, WI69 Herbst Brandyn T. 25 1,803

Fredonia, WI70 Deppiesse Travis J. 52 1,798

Elkhart Lake, WI71 Blanke Christopher J. 32 1,791

Sheboygan, WI72 Gulig Josh M. 22 1,785

Grafton, WI73 Newton Matthew H. 3 1,771

Sheboygan, WI74 Long Ayden M. 18 1,768

Sheboygan, WI75 Gmach Jeremy M. 27 1,756

Sheboygan, WI76 Winkel Kevin J. 21 1,743

Grafton, WI77 Wilterdink Scott A. 3 1,736

Sheboygan, WI78 Goetz Jeff A. 61 1,717

Sheboygan, WI79 Leider Robert A. 60 1,716

Sheboygan, WI80 Miller Michael W. 41 1,696

North Fon du Lac, WI81 Ziemer Jason L. 24 1,673

Sheboygan Area USBC

Current Standings


